Foulées du vignobles

M 1973

DEVAUD Jean marc o

Vétéran 1 Homme

FRA

Numero de license :

185

I'anis nature

Rang 61

Distance 10 000

Nb tours

3 meilleur temps

00:11:37

Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:11:37

2 600

00:11:37

2600

13,40

61

00:28:05

6 300

00:16:28

3700

13,40

62

00:44:28

10 000

00:16:22

3700

13,50

61

place au tour

1(00:11)

Vitesse au tour

2(00:28)

3(00:44)
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